
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

3

2

1

3

1

2

4

5

3

3

2

3

1

4

1

1

1

1

No.

7

36

60

15

7

18

62

5

41

4

01

74

47

4

8

3

71

3

51

16

86

99

83

92

53

75

98

04

175

46

6

80

186

101

77

88

2

34

12

18

Class

SPO

DSR

CSR

FC

SRF

ESP

CF

ITS

SM

SU

ESP

ITA

FS

SRF

CF

T3

SPO

FV

FV

ITR

F6

SU

SU

ITA

SPU

ITA

HP

SM

ITA

ITA

SRF

FV

F6

ESP

ITO

FV

GT2

GTA

GT1

FP

Name

Heikki Rinta-Koski

Craig Farr

Bailey Monette

Fletcher Wulff

Tray Ayres

Robert McManus

Barry Durham

Mauricio Montana

Glenn Stephens

Leon Drake

Brian Gause

Willie Phee

Jason Hawkins

Bruce Funderburg

Paul Crouch

John Pickle

Scott Williams

Michael Chandler

Andrew Pinkerton

Andy Tow

George Bugg

Mark Kilgore

Michael Merrill

Mark Seiler

Mike Alexander

Cesar Pascual

Mike Havlick

Ron Hlozansky

Jason Dahm

Daniel Toth

Kevin Kloepfer

Jim Bowers

Steven Bugg

Geoffrey Gause

Joseph Armstrong

Lynn Sweatte

Bill Coffey

Preston Fowler

Bill F. Coffey

Robert Owens

Overall BestTm

1:02.353

1:05.247

1:06.332

1:10.232

1:10.304

1:10.351

1:10.510

1:11.057

1:11.073

1:12.321

1:12.720

1:12.826

1:13.100

1:13.463

1:13.600

1:13.903

1:14.104

1:14.105

1:14.189

1:14.275

1:14.578

1:14.657

1:14.969

1:16.001

1:16.455

1:16.798

1:17.054

1:17.327

1:17.453

1:18.546

1:18.650

1:18.841

1:18.903

1:19.233

1:19.401

1:19.790

1:23.055

1:24.244

1:25.516

1:43.777

In Session

Run #2

Run #3

Run #2

Run #3

Run #2

Run #3

Run #3

Run #3

Run #2

Run #2

Run #3

Run #3

Run #2

Run #3

Run #2

Run #2

Run #2

Run #3

Run #3

Run #3

Run #1

Run #3

Run #3

Run #3

Run #3

Run #2

Run #3

Run #3

Run #2

Run #3

Run #3

Run #3

Run #1

Run #2

Run #1

Run #1

Run #2

Run #1

Run #2

Run #3

Hometown

Suwanee GA

Madison AL

Milton GA

Simpsonville SC

Woodstock GA

Monroe NC

Denver NC

Suwanee GA

Alpharetta GA

Gurley AL

Indian Trail NC

Alpharetta GA

Marietta GA

Madison AL

Gainesville FL

Fortson GA

Atlanta GA

Huntsville AL

Vestavia AL

Alabaster AL

Toney AL

Vestavia AL

Marietta GA

Bessemer City NC

Cumming GA

Marietta GA

Lincolnton NC

Smyrna GA

Milton GA

Roswell GA

Athens GA

Aiken SC

Toney AL

Charlotte NC

Raleigh NC

Dawsonville GA

Gainesville FL

Atlanta GA

West Palm Beach FL

Canton GA

Region

3

93

3

61

3

61

55

3

3

93

61

3

3

93

83

3

3

93

1

1

93

1

3

61

3

3

61

3

3

3

3

79

93

61

55

3

34

3

11

3

Member #

334232

315864

324353_6

98278_3

256983

357586

271056

305613

321645

385127

62787_1

749

281782

333589

94808

422704

337397

221450

438826

337158

344667

401214

313421

330896_0

397804

371924

42867

282985

416891

373163

135721_1

265810

371494

62787_3

248508

372475

168219

376306

364943

432828

Car Maker

Locost Seven

AMAC AM7

 RadicalOPTECH

Tatuus RC98

SRF SRF

Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Ford 78Crossle 32F

BMW 325is

Mazda Miata

Toyota Celica GTS

Chevrolet Z/28

Acura Integra

Van Diemen Formula S

Ford Spec Racer

Elden Formula Ford PRH-8

Lotus Elise

Chevrolet Corvette

Caracal D

Formula V

BMW 325i

KBS NovaKBS

BMW 325i

BMW M3

Mazda Miata

600 Racing ThunderRoadster

Nissan 240SX

MG Midget

Mazda Miata

Nissan 240SX

Honda CRX Si

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer

Caracal Type c

KBS NovaKBS

Chevrolet Z/28

Mazda RX-7

Racer's Wage

Datsun 240 ZR

Pontiac Grand Prix

Datsun 240z

MG Mdget

Sponsor

Bavarian Pit Stop Cabin

FARROUT Racing

OPTECH

PDR, FNR

Ayres Racing

RDR Motorsports

Garry Hill Automotive Fine Arts

VR II Body Shop  A.L. Grading

Traqmate

Dynatorch

Acura Carland, PACT, Mobil 1, Optima Batteries, Sparco, WRPMotorsports.com, OPMAutosports

Team TAC

Pickle Motorspotrs

Bergsteiger Sud

BuggBoyZ Racing

Team9Racing

Race Engineering

Monette Racing Group/ Sky Collision

Premier Service Center

Traqmate

Premier Service Center

DoraPhotography, webRetouchPRO, webOrderPRO

comprent motor sports

BuggBoyZ Racing

Butler Engines/Wedge Racing/Goodyear

AHRENS Z Car Specialists

FASTRacing

Ahrens Z Car Specialists

SATURDAY TRACK TRIALS -- Sanction 12-TT-2198-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, John Hammond -- Co-Chiefs T&S

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward

Bill Dillashaw, Overall Event Chairman

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

ATLANTA REGION DOUBLE TRACK TRIALS (SAT)

Composite of all Saturday Runs

Atlanta Motorsports Park 1.240 Miles

OFFICIAL RESULTS


